
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
103 
144 
110 
111 
125 
155 
163 
162 

Name 
ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
BULUT TIRINK 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 
ASİL YUSUF ÖZBAHADIR 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 
ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN 

Club 
DRT 
BOM 
DRT 
DRT 
CRT 
DRT 
DRT 
CRT 

Diff 

1.360 
6.253 
9.040 
9.104 

10.133 
13.177 
26.292 

Total Tm 
8:15.327 
8:16.687 
8:21.580 
8:24.367 
8:24.431 
8:25.460 
8:28.504 
8:41.619 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
43.451 
43.556 
43.517 
44.178 
43.896 
44.168 
44.364 
44.852 

Comment 

(+5) Md. 20.3.v  
 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.360 

Avg. Speed 

69,045 

Best Lap Tm 

43.451 

Best Speed 

78,709 

Best Lap by 

103 - ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 

 

Printed: 1.11.2025 13:26:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 5.Ayak 
Mini 

1.Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:11:36 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

1.11.2025 13:20 

PC
Mühür


