

Mini

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km

1.Heat

1.11.2025 13:20

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:11:36

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	103	ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN	DRT		8:15.327	10	43.451	
2	144	SÜLEYMAN CEM KARAKÖMÜR	BOM	1.360	8:16.687	10	43.556	
3	110	UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ	DRT	6.253	8:21.580	10	43.517	(+5) Md. 20.3.v
4	111	BULUT TIRINK	DRT	9.040	8:24.367	10	44.178	
5	125	YUNUS DEHA ERSİN	CRT	9.104	8:24.431	10	43.896	
6	155	ASİL YUSUF ÖZBAHADIR	DRT	10.133	8:25.460	10	44.168	
7	163	ÖMER MESUDİYELİ	DRT	13.177	8:28.504	10	44.364	
8	162	ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN	CRT	26.292	8:41.619	10	44.852	

Yarışma Direktörü
Cilasun HANTAL

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.360	69,045	43.451	78,709	103 - ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED